
 

A SPECIAL NOTE FROM THE PURCHASING DIVISION 
Bid results posted are before evaluation team review and award recommendation. 

1 
 

SEALED PROPOSALS RECEIVED IN THE DIVISION OF PURCHASES & SUPPLIES 
For Various Electrical Services – (2) Years 

PROPOSAL# 22000544 
Approximate Annual Quantities – Not Guaranteed 

Furnish as requested for the period 7/1/21 – 6/30/23 
 
Bidder# 1: Toby’s Instrument Shop, Inc. 
 Saline, MI 

  Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 
Laboratory Balances 

Manufacturer Model 
Number 

Serial 
Number 

Number of 
Units Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price 

Mettler Toledo PM2500 M18181 1 $106.00 $109.00 $112.00 

Mettler Toledo XS105DR 1129425361 1 $106.00 $109.00 $112.00 

 


